Case Numbers:2301872/2017



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant Mr M Randall

Represented by Mr S Ayub, Solicitor

Respondent Veolia.uk

Represented by Ms J Galbraith, Solicitor

Before: Employment Judge K Andrews

Preliminary Hearing held on 3 October 2017 at London South Employment Tribunal by telephone

JUDGMENT

The claim is dismissed on withdrawal.

Employment Judge K Andrews

Dated 3 October 2017